NOTICE

DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il Practical Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Subject : MCEM

Course Name : CHEMISTRY MINOR Il

Course : MN-2
Date 27-09-24 (FRIDAY)
Time: 12 NOON -3 PM

Roll Numbers

Registration
Numbers

Roll Numbers

Registration
Numbers

233532-11-0061

024-1212-0080-22

233532-21-0057

532-1111-0773-23

233532-11-0063

532-1211-0775-23

233532-21-0059

532-1111-0777-23

233532-11-0065

532-1212-0769-23

233532-21-0061

532-1111-0784-23

233532-11-0066

532-1212-0770-23

233532-21-0062

532-1112-0768-23

233532-11-0069

532-1215-0780-23

233532-21-0063

532-1112-0800-23

233532-11-0070

532-1215-0783-23

233532-21-0065

532-1114-0782-23

233532-11-0085

532-1211-0745-23

233532-21-0105

142-1112-0441-22

233532-11-0086

532-1211-0749-23

233532-11-0096

532-1212-0735-23

233532-11-0102

532-1214-3604-21

233532-11-0105

532-1215-0744-23

233532-11-0107

532-1215-0795-23

Attendance time: 11.30 AM

** Kindly bring admit card.

appear in the examination.

Without any admit card and laboratory note book, students will not be allowed to




